
h o u r 07 - 08 08 - 09

Mon 07 September 20 - 21 van Cutsem Wittamer Marnef Cleary Gottlieb O O 4 6

Mon 07 September 21 - 22 Laga Freshfields Bruckhaus Deringer O O 4 7

Tue 08 September 20 - 21 Gide Loyrette Nouel Loyens & Loeff O O 2 10

Tue 08 September 21 - 22 Eubelius Skadden Arps 0 - 6 3 - 5 5 3

Mon 21 September 20 - 21 Loyens & Loeff Cleary Gottlieb O O 10 4

Mon 21 September 21 - 22 Gide Loyrette Nouel Laga O 1 - 4 3 4

Tue 22 September 20 - 21 Skadden Arps van Cutsem Wittamer Marnef O O 3 4

Tue 22 September 21 - 22 Freshfields Bruckhaus Deringer Eubelius O O 5 4

Thu 08 October 20 - 21 Loyens & Loeff Laga O O 5 3

Thu 08 October 21 - 22 Skadden Arps Cleary Gottlieb O O 3 2

Mon 12 October 20 - 21 Gide Loyrette Nouel Freshfields Bruckhaus Deringer O O 2 1

Mon 12 October 21 - 22 Eubelius van Cutsem Wittamer Marnef O O 4 5

Thu 22 October 20 - 21 Loyens & Loeff van Cutsem Wittamer Marnef O O 2 2

Thu 22 October 21 - 22 Laga Cleary Gottlieb O 1 - 3 11 3

Mon 26 October 20 - 21 Freshfields Bruckhaus Deringer Skadden Arps O O 3 2

Mon 26 October 21 - 22 Gide Loyrette Nouel Eubelius 8 - 3 O 3 6

f i r s t   l e g

b r u l e x   w i n t e r   l e a g u e   2 0 0 9 - 2 0 1 0

b r u l e x   s e c o n d   l e a g u e

t a b l e   o f   f i x t u r e s

09 - 10d a t e g a m e



Thu 19 November 20 - 21 Gide Loyrette Nouel Skadden Arps 3 - 2 O 3 3

Thu 19 November 21 - 22 Freshfields Bruckhaus Deringer Cleary Gottlieb O O 2 4

Mon 23 November 20 - 21 Loyens & Loeff Eubelius O O 12 2

Mon 23 November 21 - 22 Laga van Cutsem Wittamer Marnef O O 3 7

Thu 10 December 20 - 21 Laga Skadden Arps O O 7 5

Thu 10 December 21 - 22 Loyens & Loeff Freshfields Bruckhaus Deringer 5 - 6 2 - 4 7 4

Mon 14 December 20 - 21 Eubelius Cleary Gottlieb O O 4 2

Mon 04 January 20 - 21 Gide Loyrette Nouel van Cutsem Wittamer Marnef O O 1 6

Mon 25 January 20 - 21 Gide Loyrette Nouel Cleary Gottlieb O 10 - 4 5 4

Mon 25 January 21 - 22 Loyens & Loeff Skadden Arps O O 5 7

Thu 28 January 20 - 21 Laga Eubelius O O 7 4

Thu 28 January 21 - 22 Freshfields Bruckhaus Deringer van Cutsem Wittamer Marnef O O 4 3

Mon 22 February 20 - 21 Cleary Gottlieb van Cutsem Wittamer Marnef O O 0 9

Mon 22 February 21 - 22 Skadden Arps Eubelius 5 - 6 10 - 1 6 1

Thu 25 February 20 - 21 Freshfields Bruckhaus Deringer Laga O O 1 4

Thu 25 February 21 - 22 Loyens & Loeff Gide Loyrette Nouel O O 6 3

Mon 15 March 20 - 21 Eubelius Freshfields Bruckhaus Deringer O O 3 6

Thu 25 March 21 - 22 Laga Gide Loyrette Nouel O 5 - 2 5 4

Tue 16 March 20 - 21 van Cutsem Wittamer Marnef Skadden Arps O O 3 2

Tue 16 March 21 - 22 Cleary Gottlieb Loyens & Loeff O O 6 11

Tue 27 April 22 - 23 Laga Loyens & Loeff O O 3 2

Thu 10 June 21 - 22 Freshfields Bruckhaus Deringer Gide Loyrette Nouel O O 4 2

Thu 08 April 20 - 21 van Cutsem Wittamer Marnef Eubelius O O 4 4

Thu 08 April 21 - 22 Cleary Gottlieb Skadden Arps O O 1 3

s e c o n d   l e g



Tue 20 April 20 - 21 Eubelius Gide Loyrette Nouel 15 - 1 O 3 9

Tue 20 April 21 - 22 van Cutsem Wittamer Marnef Loyens & Loeff O O 2 2

Thu 22 April 20 - 21 Skadden Arps Freshfields Bruckhaus Deringer O O 2 5

Mon 07 June 20 - 21 Cleary Gottlieb Laga O 5 - 2 1 4

Thu 06 May 20 - 21 Cleary Gottlieb Freshfields Bruckhaus Deringer O O 4 0

Thu 29 April 21 - 22 Skadden Arps Gide Loyrette Nouel 10 - 2 O 0 2

Mon 10 May 20 - 21 Eubelius Loyens & Loeff O O 6 7

Mon 10 May 21 - 22 van Cutsem Wittamer Marnef Laga O O 2 3

Thu 27 May 20 - 21 van Cutsem Wittamer Marnef Gide Loyrette Nouel O O 14 1

Thu 27 May 21 - 22 Freshfields Bruckhaus Deringer Loyens & Loeff 8 - 6 8 - 7 3 4

Mon 31 May 20 - 21 Skadden Arps Laga O O 3 4

Mon 31 May 21 - 22 Cleary Gottlieb Eubelius O O 0 6

Tue 15 June 20 - 21 Cleary Gottlieb Gide Loyrette Nouel O 8 - 0 0 10

Tue 15 June 21 - 22 Eubelius Laga O O 2 12

Thu 17 June 20 - 21 Skadden Arps Loyens & Loeff O O 4 7

Thu 17 June 21 - 22 van Cutsem Wittamer Marnef Freshfields Bruckhaus Deringer O O 11 2

10 - 0 Game to be rescheduled

10 - 0 Cancelled game

10 - 0 Rescheduled game

10 - 0 Definitive result

source: brulex organising committee


